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School is out for the summer but Chris and his friends were depressed to
discover they still had homework to do. The school started a new reading
program this year. So armed with a list of recommended books, the boys
were required to pick two, read them over the summer, and turn in a report
for each book at the start of the fall school year. Determine the full name of Chris
and his friends, the order in which they finished their summer homework, and the title of the
two books each one read.

1. Greg, whose last name isn't Collins, didn't read Tom Sawyer or Kidnapped.

2. The boy who read Hamlet also read Captain Blood. The boy whose last name is White
finished third.

3. Chris finished after Mr. Collins, but before the boy who read Treasure Island. Martin
finished after Mr. Sanders.

4. The boys finished their homework, from first to last, as follows: Captain Courageous, Mr.
Parker, Nick, Red Badge of Courage, Huckleberry Finn.

5. Chris didn't read Tale of Two Cities. Ryan read Tom Sawyer but not Kidnapped.

6. The boy who read Treasure Island also read Red Badge of Courage. Mr. Brand read
Romeo and Juliet.

First name Last name Place Book title Book title

www.puzzlersparadise.com www.puzzles.com

Copyright © 2003 Shelly Hazard and Binary Arts Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Permission is granted for personal use only. This puzzle may not be duplicated for personal profit.



PUZZLERSF’ARADIEE.EDM AND PUZZLES.COM PRESENT THE JOINT PUZZLE PROJECT

F@‘— Log WPWZ‘@%*

MONTHLY INTERACGCTIVE

July, 2003

Summer Homework Print ‘n’ Play Grid
by Shelly Hazard

Brand

Collins

Parker

Sanders

White

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Captain Courageous
Hamlet

Kidnapped

Romeo & Juliet
Treasure Island
Captain Blood
Hubkleberry Finn
Red Badge of Courage
Tale of Two Cities
Tom Sawyer

Chris

Greg

Martin

Nick

Ryan

Captain Blood

Huckleberry Finn

Red Badge of Courage

Tale of Two Cities

Tom Sawyer

Captain Courageous

Hamlet

Kidnapped

Romeo & Juliet

Treasure Island

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

www.puzzlersparadise.com www.puzzles.com

Copyright © 2003 Shelly Hazard and Binary Arts Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Permission is granted for personal use only. This puzzle may not be duplicated for personal profit.



